
Ladies Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1524.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       164.0 m
Homologation#    10820/01/13

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KODAMA Osamu JPN Course setter OKAZAWA Kenta JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN

            -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN             -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN
            -C- YODA Haruchika JPN             -C- YODA Haruchika JPN
            -D- YAMAGUCHI Lega JPN             -D- YAMAGUCHI Lega JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:47 Start time 11:57

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae 94 JPN _________ 44.03
2 307145 MOGAMI Arisa 93 JPN _________ 43.78
3 307109 ITO Michiko 93 JPN _________ 26.22
4 306922 SAWABE Aya 91 JPN _________ 34.49
5 306920 SANADA Hibari 91 JPN _________ 36.28
6 306965 IDE Natsuki 92 JPN _________ 32.87
7 306958 AJIRO Yasuko 92 JPN _________ 44.29
8 307189 OOTA Konomi 93 JPN _________ 33.04
9 307050 TERAI Erika 92 JPN _________ 34.92

10 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede 92 JPN _________ 32.71
11 306885 GOTO Yuko 91 JPN _________ 35.80
12 307152 WATANABE Ayumi 93 JPN _________ 29.44
13 307293 UENO Serena 94 JPN _________ 38.64
14 306842 KOHSHIMA Yukako 91 JPN _________ 45.33
15 307170 ISHIGURI Yu 93 JPN _________ 40.97
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
16 307242 OHNO Chiharu 94 JPN _________ 45.38
17 306833 ISHII risa 91 JPN _________ 48.73
18 307197 SUNAGA Moeri 93 JPN _________ 50.63
19 306835 ITO Saki 91 JPN _________ 50.72
20 307142 KINEFUCHI Chika 93 JPN _________ 51.16
21 306841 KOBAYASHI Yumi 91 JPN _________ 52.34
22 306905 MEGURO Erina 91 JPN _________ 53.11
23 306936 UEDA Satsuki 91 JPN _________ 53.68
24 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN _________ 54.55
25 307481 YOKOSAWA Miho 96 JPN _________ 56.06
26 307256 SATO Miyo 94 JPN _________ 56.62
27 307358 NAGASAKI Mai 95 JPN _________ 58.79
28 307129 HATANO Nozomi 93 JPN _________ 61.96
29 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu 94 JPN _________ 65.32
30 307222 MOCHIZUKI Erina 94 JPN _________ 66.99
31 307085 SAKAI Airi 92 JPN _________ 67.60
32 307043 ITO Miiko 91 JPN _________ 68.17
33 307233 MIYAKI Arisa 94 JPN _________ 68.44
34 307269 SAKURABA Mayu 93 JPN _________ 70.76
35 307591 AZEGAMI Keina 96 JPN _________ 71.58
36 307338 MATSUMOTO Chisa 94 JPN _________ 72.00
37 275029 BELL Florence 96 IRE _________ 73.38
38 306976 MIYAZAKI Haruka 92 JPN _________ 76.34
39 605004 GASPAR Veronica 95 ISV _________ 78.79
40 307034 SANOMA Miki 92 JPN _________ 79.00
41 307251 HAYASHI Maki 94 JPN _________ 79.73
42 307195 SHOJI Ayana 93 JPN _________ 79.90
43 275024 BELL Victoria 94 IRE _________ 80.65
44 306917 SADO Hitomi 91 JPN _________ 81.22
45 307375 KONNO Akari 94 JPN _________ 81.42
46 306991 SATO Eri 91 JPN _________ 83.72
47 307228 YAMAZAKI Nonoka 94 JPN _________ 87.10
48 307208 TAGUCHI Ai 93 JPN _________ 87.10
49 307298 TSUCHIYA Misaki 93 JPN _________ 87.63
50 307094 NAKAMURA Hikaru 93 JPN _________ 87.90
51 307240 MIYAMOTO Rina 94 JPN _________ 88.42
52 307146 MORIGUCHI Akane 92 JPN _________ 89.46
53 285015 KIEK Ronnie 93 ISR _________ 90.50
54 307376 WATANABE Satoko 94 JPN _________ 90.64
55 307252 HIRAGUCHI Mari 94 JPN _________ 92.71

Print Revision 10,Jan.2014 16:18:21

Data Processing by EPSON JPN6036.1079 Timing by SEIKO

11-01-2014 / Shigakogen(JPN) 2



Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
56 307201 TSUNEMATSU Mutsumi 93 JPN _________ 93.02
57 307080 TABUCHI Ryoko 93 JPN _________ 94.08
58 307137 TAGO Kazumi 93 JPN _________ 94.70
59 307350 MURANAKA Ayumi 95 JPN _________ 99.68
60 307418 INUTSUKA Saki 94 JPN _________ 123.84
61 307344 SATO Mami 95 JPN _________ 132.95
62 307412 HAMADA Sora 95 JPN _________ 145.41
63 307465 AOKI Satomi 95 JPN _________ 148.09
64 307188 OGIHARA Ayumi 93 JPN _________ 153.25
65 307151 TANAKA Aina 93 JPN _________ 171.94
66 307193 SASAKI Miyuu 93 JPN _________ 183.66
67 307357 IWAMOTO Namika 94 JPN _________ 186.20
68 307671 CHIBA Ayano 93 JPN _________ 441.71
69 307670 TAKATA Saeko 94 JPN _________ 627.50
70 307389 SAKO Saeno 95 JPN _________
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女子回転 １本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1524.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       164.0 m
Homologation#    10820/01/13

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KODAMA Osamu JPN Course setter OKAZAWA Kenta JPN
Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN Forerunners -A- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN

            -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN             -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN
            -C- YODA Haruchika JPN             -C- YODA Haruchika JPN
            -D- YAMAGUCHI Lega JPN             -D- YAMAGUCHI Lega JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:47 Start time 11:57

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
1 03005207 下村 彩恵 法政大学 _______ 44.03
2 03004392 最上 愛里沙 日本大学 _______ 43.78
3 03004483 伊東 道子 日本大学 _______ 26.22
4 03004622 澤部 彩 日本体育大学 _______ 34.49
5 03004031 眞田 ひばり 早稲田大学 _______ 36.28
6 03004145 井出 菜月 法政大学 _______ 32.87
7 03004504 網代 慈子 東海大学 _______ 44.29
8 03004048 太田 好美 早稲田大学 _______ 33.04
9 03004135 寺井 えりか 東海大学 _______ 34.92

10 03004394 照内 かえで 日本大学 _______ 32.71
11 03004901 後藤 悠子 早稲田大学 _______ 35.80
12 03005031 渡邉 歩実 日本大学 _______ 29.44
13 03004463 上野 世玲奈 日本大学 _______ 38.64
14 03005439 神嶋 由佳子 日本体育大学 _______ 45.33
15 03004044 石栗 優 早稲田大学 _______ 40.97
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
16 03004976 大野 ちはる 日本女子体育大学 _______ 45.38
17 03004040 石井 理紗 立命館大学 _______ 48.73
18 03004426 須永 萌里 日本女子体育大学 _______ 50.63
19 03004726 伊東 沙樹 日本女子体育大学 _______ 50.72
20 03005042 杵渕 千佳 日本女子体育大学 _______ 51.16
21 03004873 小林 由実 日本大学 _______ 52.34
22 03005013 目黒 恵里奈 法政大学 _______ 53.11
23 03004034 上田 皐 同志社大学 _______ 53.68
24 03004765 根本 風花 早稲田大学 _______ 54.55
25 03006297 横澤 美帆 中野立志館高校 _______ 56.06
26 03005234 佐藤 三代 中京大学 _______ 56.62
27 03005057 長崎 舞 専修大学 _______ 58.79
28 03004886 波多野 希美 早稲田大学 _______ 61.96
29 03004978 髙橋 知寿 日本大学 _______ 65.32
30 03004208 望月 絵里菜 早稲田大学 _______ 66.99
31 03005156 阪井 愛理 日本体育大学 _______ 67.60
32 03004515 伊東 美衣子 東京女子体育大学 _______ 68.17
33 03004669 宮木 亜理紗 大東文化大学 _______ 68.44
34 03004355 櫻庭 満優 日本女子体育大学 _______ 70.76
35 03008492 畔上 慧奈 中野立志館高校 _______ 71.58
36 03004828 松本 千沙 専修大学 _______ 72.00
37 99000002 ﾍﾞﾙ ﾌﾛｰﾚﾝｽ アイルランド _______ 73.38
38 03004602 宮崎 遥 國學院大学 _______ 76.34
39 99000004 ｶﾞｽﾊﾟｰ ｳﾞｪﾛﾆｶ アメリカ領ヴァージン諸島 _______ 78.79
40 03004834 佐野間 美樹 日本女子体育大学 _______ 79.00
41 03005113 林 真紀 関西学院大学 _______ 79.73
42 03004423 庄司 彩那 法政大学 _______ 79.90
43 99000001 ﾍﾞﾙ ﾋﾞｸﾄﾘｱ アイルランド _______ 80.65
44 03005461 佐渡 仁美 日本体育大学 _______ 81.22
45 03004810 今野 明理 日本体育大学 _______ 81.42
46 03005266 佐藤 絵里 武庫川女子大学 _______ 83.72
47 03004291 山崎 野乃花 東海大学 _______ 87.10
48 03004902 田口 藍 國學院大学 _______ 87.10
49 03004517 土屋 美咲 日本女子体育大学 _______ 87.63
50 03004670 仲村 ひかる 早稲田大学 _______ 87.90
51 03004889 宮本 里奈 日本女子体育大学 _______ 88.42
52 03006172 森口 茜 京都産業大学 _______ 89.46
53 99000003 ｷｰｸ ﾛﾆｰ イスラエル _______ 90.50
54 03004524 渡辺 智子 神奈川大学 _______ 90.64
55 03005115 平口 満理 武庫川女子大学 _______ 92.71
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
56 03005415 恒松 睦美 中京大学 _______ 93.02
57 03005365 田渕 涼子 中央大学 _______ 94.08
58 03004605 多胡 和純 國學院大学 _______ 94.70
59 03004258 村中 歩美 東海大学 _______ 99.68
60 03004656 犬束 彩葵 日本女子体育大学 _______ 123.84
61 03004293 佐藤 麻美 東京女子体育大学 _______ 132.95
62 03005445 濱田 空 武庫川女子大学 _______ 145.41
63 03004676 青木 里実 東京女子体育大学 _______ 148.09
64 03004820 荻原 歩 武庫川女子大学 _______ 153.25
65 03005380 田中 藍奈 関西学院大学 _______ 171.94
66 03004304 佐々木 美友 専修大学 _______ 183.66
67 03005065 岩元 波香 東京女子体育大学 _______ 186.20
68 03013721 千葉 彩乃 立教大学 _______ 441.71
69 03013720 高田 冴子 立教大学 _______ 627.50
70 03005448 佐古 佐恵乃 都留文科大学 _______
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